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INGHAMS GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 11 NOVEMBER 2016

Rank

Investor

Sec. Group: ING - ISSUED CAPITAL

10

11

12

13

14

15

TPG ASIA SF V PTE. LTD.

TPG ASIA VI SF PTE. LTD.

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
LIMITED

TPG ADAMS CO-INVEST L.P

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

SEYMOUR GROUP PTY LTD

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD
<DRP>

INGHAM 2 PTY LIMITED
<MICK MCMAHON A/C>

BOND STREET CUSTODIANS LIMITED
<MACQ HIGH CONV FUND A/C>

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/IC 2

INGHAM 2 PTY LIMITED
<IAN BRANNAN A/C>

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD
<AGENCY LENDING DRP A/C>

DR KUI LIM CHONG +
MRS JOCELYN ELIZABETH CHONG
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Current

Balance

79,475,810

66,110,880

38,446,879

33,240,975

26,617,728

7,615,610

3,745,714

3,440,663

3,036,722

2,055,168

2,038,015

1,701,409

1,562,038

1,400,000

1,396,825

% Issued

Capital

20.87%

17.36%

10.10%

8.73%

6.99%

2.00%

.98%

.90%

.80%

.54%

.54%

45%

A1%

37%

37%



INGHAMS GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
FRIDAY 11 NOVEMBER 2016

Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
16 HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES 1,194,373 .31%
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 3
17 BOW LANE NOMINEES PTY LTD 1,128,684 .30%
18 IDAMENEO (NO 79) NOMINEES 1,118,015 .29%
PTY LIMITED
19 NAVIGATOR AUSTRALIALTD 941,697 .25%
<MLC INVESTMENT SETT A/C>
20 THE WALTER AND ELIZA HALL 793,651 21%

INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL RESEARCH

Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 277,060,856 20 72.77%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 277,060,856 20 72.77%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 103,668,054 11,925 27.23%
GRAND TOTAL: 380,728,910 11,945 100.00%

end of report
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