

## **INGHAMS GROUP LIMITED**

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 11 NOVEMBER 2016

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital				
Sec. Group: ING - ISSUED CAPITAL							
1	TPG ASIA SF V PTE. LTD.	79,475,810	20.87%				
2	TPG ASIA VI SF PTE. LTD.	66,110,880	17.36%				
3	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED	38,446,879	10.10%				
4	TPG ADAMS CO-INVEST L.P	33,240,975	8.73%				
5	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	26,617,728	6.99%				
6	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	7,615,610	2.00%				
7	SEYMOUR GROUP PTY LTD	3,745,714	.98%				
8	BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <drp></drp>	3,440,663	.90%				
9	INGHAM 2 PTY LIMITED <mick a="" c="" mcmahon=""></mick>	3,036,722	.80%				
10	BOND STREET CUSTODIANS LIMITED <macq a="" c="" conv="" fund="" high=""></macq>	2,055,168	.54%				
11	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	2,038,015	.54%				
12	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 2	1,701,409	.45%				
13	INGHAM 2 PTY LIMITED <ian a="" brannan="" c=""></ian>	1,562,038	.41%				
14	BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <agency a="" c="" drp="" lending=""></agency>	1,400,000	.37%				
15	DR KUI LIM CHONG + MRS JOCELYN ELIZABETH CHONG	1,396,825	.37%				



## **INGHAMS GROUP LIMITED**

## FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT FRIDAY 11 NOVEMBER 2016

16				
	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED - A/C 3	1,194,373		.31%
17	BOW LANE NOMINEES PTY LTD	1,128,684		.30%
18	IDAMENEO (NO 79) NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	1,118,015		.29%
19	NAVIGATOR AUSTRALIA LTD <mlc a="" c="" investment="" sett=""></mlc>	941,697		.25%
20	THE WALTER AND ELIZA HALL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL RESEARCH	793,651		.21%
			Investors	
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	277,060,856	20	72.77%

		Investors	
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:	277,060,856	20	72.77%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	103,668,054	11,925	27.23%
GRAND TOTAL:	380,728,910	11,945	100.00%

end of report